Publication of Article on Circular Economy in
Livestock Industry.

25 135.00 0% 3,375.00

2 SERVICES DESIGN
Concept & design for
Publication of Article on Circular Economy in
Aquaculture Industry : Shrimp Farming in
Malaysia

25 135.00 0% 3,375.00

Sub Total RM6,750.00

Total RM6,750.00

With words: Six Thousand Seven Hundred And Fifty Ringgit Malaysia

Terms & Conditions
1) All price quoted above is for the quantity stated. Any difference in quantity will be subject to price changes
2) The term of payment is 50% upon confirmation of order and 50% before delivery.
3) A quotation is valid for 1 month from the quoted date.